Ay CREWING
@2 GUIDE

ukrcrewing.com.ua

Skryabnyev Mykola

Position applied for: Chief Engineer

Date of birth: 11.05.1984 (age: 41)
Citizenship: Ukraine

Country of residence: Romania

City of residence: Constanta

Personal mobile number: +38 (098) 443-07-97
E-Mail: mr.skryabnyev@ukr.net

Skype: Engineer

U.S. visa: Yes. Expiration date 25.06.2026
E.U. visa: No

Ukrainian biometric international passport: Yes
Date available from: 28.09.2025

English knowledge: Good

Minimum salary: 11,100 USD per month

COC & Endorsment:

Document Quialification

Certificate of competency Chief Engineer

General details:

Document Number

Seaman’s passport AB676712

Tourist passport FG684278

Certificates:

Type Number

Certificate of competency 11142/2024

Endorsement 11142/2024

Medical First aid on board ship 01592/2023

Basic safety traing & instruction 03136/2023

Proficiency on survival craft & 02338/2023

rescue boats

Place of issue Date of expiry

Ukraine 03.01.2029

Place of issue
Port Odessa

5101

Place of issue

Number

11142/2024

Date of expiry
29.04.2026

22.06.2027

Date of expiry

Ukraine Shipping administration 00.00.0000
Ukraine Shipping administration 03.01.2029
Admiral/Ukraine 13.11.2028
Admiral/Ukraine 13.11.2028
Admiral/Ukraine 13.11.2028



Engine Room Resource
management

Advanced fire fighting

Passenger ships crowd & crisis
management

High Voltage El.Equipment

Advanced training on Liqufield
Gas Tankers

Sea service:

i Vessel
Position From/To name

19.04.2025

Chief _ MSC
Engineer 01.09.2025 LETIZIA
Chief 18122024 50
Engineer 26.03.2025 Valencia
Chief 29'07_'2024 CMA CGM
Engineer 17.09.2024 CONGO
Chief 22'01_'2024 Maersk
Engineer 08.07.2024 Wellington
Chief 23'0%2023 FEDERAL
Engineer 08.10.2023 KIBUNE
chief 20122022 cya com
Engineer 01.06.2023 Mississippi
. 20.10.2022
Er?r}féer - Star Maia
9 02.12.2022
Chief 14'02_'2022 Maersk
Engineer 30.08.2022 Wellingtone
Chief 29'0412021 Celsius
Engineer 08.11.2021 Nicosia
. 30.09.2019
Er?t}lr?;er - Zim Ningbo
9 21.02.2020
12.03.2019
Enzri]r?eer - Zim Antwerp
9 27.07.2019

00416/2023

02159/2023

00021/2023

00282/2023

Vessel
type

Container

Container

Container

Container

Bulk
Carrier

Container

Bulk
Carrier

Container

Container

Container

Container

DWT GT

127447 96331

102756 89941

126670

48650

36824

126670

56500

48650

43700

91158

114440

Admiral/Ukraine

Admiral/Ukraine

Admiral/Ukraine

Admiral/Ukraine

1
ME
ME type power Flag
MAN B&W 9S90ME- 47430
c10 KW LIBERIA
Man B&W 12K98MC 6?(?;\1/0 Portugal
MAN B&W9K90OME 52300 LIBERIA
BHP
Man B&W8K90MC 32650 Singapore
BHP
MTSUBISHI 9500 MARSHAL
6UEC45LSE BHP  ISLANDS
52300 L
MAN B&W 9K90ME BHP Liberia
MAN B&W 6K60 14300 Liberia
MC-C BHP
32650 L
ManB&W8K90OMC BHP Liberia
ManB&W 7K90OMC- 49800 Malta
C BHP
82300 Lo
ManB&W12K96MC BHP Liberia
82300 L
ManB&W12K96MC BHP Liberia

13.11.2028

13.11.2028

15.11.2028

21.12.2030

05.01.2025

Shipowner  Crewing

MSC MSC Cr_ewmg
Services
Marlow
Marlow Navigation
Odesa

Zeaborn Ship
MERIDIAN = Management
Germany

Zeaborn Ship
Maersk Management
Germany

FEDNAV ZEABORN

Zaeborn Al_pha_
Navigation
Zaeborn Alpha-
Navigation
Zaeborn Zaeborn
ConBulk Univis
NSC Marine Pro
Shipping Service
NSC Marine Pro
Shipping Service



Position

2nd
Engineer

2nd
Engineer

2nd
Engineer

2nd
Engineer

2nd
Engineer

2nd
Engineer

2nd
Engineer

3rd
Engineer

4th
Engineer

4th
Engineer

4th
Engineer

4th
Engineer

Oiler

Wiper

Wiper

From/To
27.03.2018
05.08.2018

04.08.2017

19.12.2017

25.04.2017

01.06.2017

25.10.2016

13.03.2017

25.10.2015

21.03.2016

30.06.2015

09.09.2015

03.04.2015

30.06.2015

06.03.2013

28.08.2013

06.04.2012

23.09.2012

02.05.2011

02.10.2011

18.10.2010

12.02.2011

26.08.2009

28.03.2010

16.10.2008

28.06.2009

01.02.2008

02.06.2008

08.09.2006

04.04.2007

Vessel
type

Vessel
name

Zim Moskva  Container

Maersk Container
Dhahran

Barbados @ Container
Maersk .
Dhahran Container

Box Queen Container

Ag!o'_s Container
Dimitrios
,_Ag!o_s Container
Dimitrios
N”eq.l.JtCh Container
Beijing
Imara Container
Positano  Container
Pegasus Bulk
9 Carrier
Gisela Bulk
Oldendorff | Carrier
. Bulk
Krios Carrier
Hyundai .
Vladivostok Container
Bulk
Monterey Carrier

DWT

62300

88369

62300

82300

62200

85700

74175

42300

35000

30000

30000

20000

15000

42000

15000

ME
GT ME type power
ManB&W 8K90MC- 56300
C BHP
ManB&W 9K90MC- 56300
C BHP
ManB&W 8K90MC- 56300
C BHP
ManB&W 9K90MC- 56300
C BHP

52300

ManB&W 7K98MC BHP
77800

Warstla 10RTA-96C BHP
77800

Wartsla 10RTA96C BHP
32750

Sulzer 6RT-Flex82 BHP
27560

Sulzer 7TRTA72U BHP
22350

Sulzer 6RTA62U BHP
9520

Man B&W BHP
9930

Man B&W BHP
L 7590
Pielstick BHP
32140

Man B&W BHP
L 7230
Pielstick BHP

Flag

Liberia

Liberia

Liberia

Liberia

Liberia

Liberia

Liberia

Liberia

liberia

Singapore

Liberia

Malta

Malta

Panama

Malta

Shipowner

NSC

NSC

NSC

NSC

All seas
marine

Technomar

Technomar

Nordic
Hamburg

Sea
Change

Sea
Change

Tristar

Tristar

Tristar

Danaos

Cape

Crewing

Marine pro
service

Marine Pro
Service

Marine Pro
Service

Marine Pro
Service

Insider

Golf Marine

Golf Marine

Nordic
Hamburg

Vita Maritime

Vita Maritime

Kosmos

Kosmos

Kosmos

Danaos

Diamant



